C o l o r T r a c e™
T I R S Y S T E M S
C O L O R T R A C E
ColorTrace is a linear lighting element and is ideal for linear accent lighting applications or as an alternative
to neon.
ColorTrace provides a uniform and continuous line of bright, saturated color for indoor and outdoor applications
such as accenting and highlighting architectural structures and elements, or cove lighting and wayfinding.
Six colors, including white, are available, in either clear or matching solid-color polycarbonate housings,

ALL LENGTHS ARE FACTORY SEALED BY TIR PRIOR TO SHIPPING
REGULATORY APPROVALS cULus, CE
*Color Temperature
MOUNTING
BRACKET
1.5"/40mm
1"/25mm
1
.5
"/4
0
m
m
ORDERING CODES
RED
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-RED
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-RED
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-RED
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-RED
ORANGE
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-ORG
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-ORG
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-ORG
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-ORG
YELLOW
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-AMB
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-AMB
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-AMB
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-AMB
GREEN
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-GRN
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-GRN
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-GRN
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-GRN
BLUE
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-BLU
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-BLU
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-BLU
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-BLU
WHITE
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-WHT
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-WHT
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-WHT
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-WHT
76
ColorTrace
Clear  Ex t r us ion
ORDERING CODES
RED
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-RED-CLR
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-RED-CLR
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-RED-CLR
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-RED-CLR
ORANGE
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-ORG-CLR
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-ORG-CLR
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-ORG-CLR
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-ORG-CLR
YELLOW
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-AMB-CLR
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-AMB-CLR
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-AMB-CLR
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-AMB-CLR
GREEN
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-GRN-CLR
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-GRN-CLR
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-GRN-CLR
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-GRN-CLR
BLUE
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-BLU-CLR
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-BLU-CLR
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-BLU-CLR
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-BLU-CLR
WHITE
24"/600mm CT-FS-24-WHT-CLR
60"/1500mm CT-FS-60-WHT-CLR
120"/3000mm CT-FS-120-WHT-CLR
CUSTOM SIZE CT-FSCL-<SIZE>-WHT-CLR
RED ORANGE YELLOW GREEN BLUE WHITE
LED WAVE LENGTH 627nm 605nm 590nm 525nm 470 ± 5nm 6700K
NUMBER OF LEDS